



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLV 122Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DISTORTED	811.30	811.30
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @\$115.20	O/S DISTORTED	230.40	115.20
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	CRACKED	172.00	172.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	521.70	521.70
4	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR @\$481.90	DAMAGED (2PCS ONLU)	1,927.60	963.80
4	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER @\$25.00	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM	BENT	301.10	301.10
1	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER	NOT NECESSARY	283.80	-
1	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	CRACKED	417.70	417.70
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	185.40	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER	DEFORMED	340.20	340.20
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE LAMP @\$450.50	O/S SMASHED	901.00	450.50
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP @\$298.00	O/S SMASHED	596.00	298.00
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP MOUNTING @\$35.00	O/S SMASHED	70.00	35.00
1	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	CRACKED	1,351.40	1,351.40
1	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
2	FRONT GRILLE BRACKET @\$54.20	O/S CRACKED	108.40	54.20
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	DISTORTED	980.40	980.40
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER	DEFORMED	292.90	292.90
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
2	HEADLAMP @\$6714.50	O/S SMASHED	13,429.00	6,714.50
1	HEADLAMP LOWER SUPPORT PANEL RH	BENT	198.50	198.50
1	HEADLAMP LOWER SUPPORT PANEL SPONGE RH	CRACKED	112.20	112.20
1	HEADLAMP ECU RH	DAMAGED	1,173.40	1,173.40
1	HEADLAMP BALLAST RH	DAMAGED	1,129.10	1,129.10
2	FRONT FENDER @\$1446.30	O/S DISTORTED	2,892.60	1,446.30
1	FRONT RH FENDER INNER PANEL	O/S BENT	855.10	855.10
1	FRONT RH FENDER BRACKET	BENT	45.90	45.90

Report Ref No. CS/TP20008651/Aqf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT RH FENDER WHEEL HOUSE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,235.80	-
1	FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD	TORN	409.10	409.10
1	FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	BONNET	DISTORTED	1,983.90	1,983.90
1	BONNET CHROME MOULDING	CRACKED	567.50	567.50
1	BONNET CHROME MOULDING CLIPS	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	BONNET LOCK	JAMMED	145.60	145.60
2	BONNET HINGE @\$137.20	BENT	274.40	274.40
2	BONNET DAMPER @\$299.10	DAMAGED	598.20	598.20
1	BONNET INSULATION TRIM	CRUMPLED	308.50	308.50
1	BONNET INSULATION TRIM CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	WIPER PANEL GARNISH	DEFORMED	407.40	407.40
1	WIPER PANEL GARNISH CLIPS	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN	CRACKED	1,976.30	1,976.30
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	184.90	184.90
1	WIPER WASHER TANK	DEFORMED	155.00	155.00
1	WIPER WASHER TANK MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	148.40	-
1	WIPER WASHER TANK NECK	NOT NECESSARY	32.40	-
1	FUSE BOX	CRACKED	529.10	529.10
1	EXHAUST MANIFOLD HEAT SHIELD	DENTED	104.20	104.20
1	AIR CON CONDENSER	NOT NECESSARY	2,044.10	-
2	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE @\$108.60	O/S DAMAGED	217.20	108.60
1	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE CLIPS	NECESSARY	20.00	10.00
1	AIR CON DISCHARGE PIPE	BENT	449.50	449.50
1	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE	NOT NECESSARY	435.80	-
1	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	BENT	345.40	345.40
1	RADIATOR	NOT NECESSARY	2,065.00	-
1	FRONT RH LOWER ARM	BENT	435.10	435.10
1	FRONT RH KNUCKLE ARM	DAMAGED	577.40	577.40
1	FRONT RH SHOCK ABSORBER	BENT	591.60	591.60
1	FRONT RH WHEEL HUB C/W BEARING	DAMAGED	306.10	306.10
1	FRONT RH DRIVE SHAFT	NOT NECESSARY	1,367.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/TP20008651/Aqf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	STEERING RACK AND PINION	NOT NECESSARY	2,450.10	-
1	STEERING CROSS MEMBER	NOT NECESSARY	1,336.00	-
1	WIRE HARNESS	SNAPPED	3,899.00	3,899.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-8,381.80
			55,307.10	25,145.40
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	MISSING	30.00	30.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN)	DEFORMED	30.00	30.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM (SN)	NECESSARY	300.00	250.00
1	ERP BRACKET (SN)	NECESSARY	25.00	25.00
1	RADIATOR COOLANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
			505.00	455.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT RH FENDER WHEEL HOUSE.		2,000.00	1,600.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		1,800.00	1,400.00
	WIRING.		200.00	100.00
	TO TUFF COAT.		200.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE AIR CON CONDENSER AND TO TOP UP AIR CON GAS.		150.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE RADIATOR AND TO TOP UP COOLANT.		150.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE FRONT WINDSCREEN.		180.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE DASHBOARD TO FACILITATE REMOVAL OF WIRE HARNESS.		350.00	220.00
	TO REMOVE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE.		580.00	250.00
	TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		150.00	100.00
	TOWING FEES.		60.00	60.00
			-	-
			5,820.00	4,110.00
	GRAND TOTAL		61,632.10	29,710.40

Report Ref No. CS/TP20008651/Aqf3e2



RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			23,750.00
---	--	--	-----------

Report Ref No. CS/TP20008651/Aqf3e2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.